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Emerald Pistol Club.
Central Region Championship
11th & 12th May

25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 16
B Grade
1 14
2 18
C Grade
1 21
2 39
3 8
DNS 37
D Grade
1 4
2 17
3 6
4 28
5 36
6 9
7 15
8 34
9 33
10 24
DNF 31
- 22

Name

Smith, Neil

Macmaster, Jamie

Cran, Jim

Robinson, Earl
Leslie, Dylan
Baker, Margaret
Alford, Jim

Ditton, Alex
Lock, Graham
Cameron, Michael
Johnston, Carol
Black, Scott
Bradey, Craig
Reeves, Denise
Goodson, Paul
Smit, Johan
Wallis, Cheryl
Higgins, Mark
Hollyman, Lindsay

Rep

Mackay

Rocky
Rocky

Emld
Emld
Rocky
Glads

Emld
Rocky
Emld
Emld
Emld
Emld
Rocky
Emld
Emld
Glads
Emld
Emld

Total Xs
527 0
514 2
481
522 10
481 4
444
457 2
428 2
426 1
419 3
398 1
395 4
395 4
394 1
337 0
316 1
232

150

91

87
90

91
82
78

&7
78
72
87
77
78
90
&3
68
67
74
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150

88

90
&3

90
81
90

85
74
79
82
60
90
81
74
57
83
65

20

87

83
79

90
84
71

71
62
74
57
65
63
71
56
63
34
43

20

87

88
79

&7
&3
69

72
73
74
79
85
59
57
71
55
44
50
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Sanction No: 19.43

Final Results

10 10
84 90
81 85
72 78
88 76
82 69
69 67
72 70
63 78
65 62
54 60
62 49
44 61
44 52
61 49
62 32
53 35
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25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4
A Grade
1 16 Smith, Neil Mackay 555 10 97 95 82 274 96 98 87 281
C Grade
1 18 Cran, Jim Rocky 461 3 75 89 64 228 85 72 76 233
2 13 McGrath, Damien Mackay 460 4 82 81 64 227 77 89 67 233
3 26 Dobeson, Arthur Emld 302 3 63 64 49 176 51 55 20 126
DNS 37 Alford, Jim Glads
DNS 21 Robinson, Earl Emld
D Grade
1 6 Cameron, Michael Emld 407 3 69 79 37 185 88 71 63 222
2 30 Chase, Bryan Emld 391 1 81 85 62 228 56 38 69 163
3 17 Lock, Graham Rocky 341 1 70 63 46 179 49 67 46 162
4 4 Ditton, Alex Emld 340 2 85 61 40 186 78 67 9 154
5 33 Smit, Johan Emld 287 0 52 47 44 143 53 66 25 144
6 22 Hollyman, Lindsay Emld 275 1 69 37 33 139 59 56 21 136
7 34 Goodson, Paul Emld 259 0 53 25 17 95 57 48 59 164
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50m Pisto

Pl.  No.

B Grade
1 16

Emerald Pistol Club.
Central Region Championship
11th & 12th May

|
Name Rep
Smith, Neil Mackay
Cran, Jim Rocky
Alford, Jim Glads
Ditton, Alex Emld
Hollyman, Lindsay Emld
Wallis, Chris Glads

www.emeraldpistolclub.com

Total Xs
504 5
395 0
317
433 0
293 1

88

62
55

72
53

90

63
48

72
54

83

70
55

78
42

80

70
57

62
43
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84

66
46

74
53

Final Results

79

64
56

75
48
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25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 16 Smith, Neil Mackay 552 10 84 97 85 2066 97 95 94 286
B Grade
1 5 Lee, Robert Emld 515 5 89 93 93 275 74 78 88 240
C Grade
1 18 Cran, Jim Rocky 510 8 86 87 84 257 83 89 81 253
2 21 Robinson, Earl Emld 507 7 92 93 90 275 67 79 86 232
3 30 Chase, Bryan Emld 465 2 82 65 69 216 86 89 74 249
4 13 McGrath, Damien Mackay 438 3 60 66 80 206 68 79 85 232
D Grade
1 4 Ditton, Alex Emld 496 5 82 81 74 237 88 86 85 259
2 25 Wallis, Chris Glads 377 3 54 59 61 174 42 85 76 203
3 33 Smit, Johan Emld 376 1 63 71 69 203 41 70 62 173
4 31 Higgins, Mark Emld 369 1 68 82 74 224 41 43 61 145
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Emerald Pistol Club.
Central Region Championship
11th & 12th May

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl  No.
A Grade
1 16
B Grade
1 18
2 14
3 5
C Grade
1 39
2 34
3 37
DNS 22
D Grade
1 4
2 36

Name Rep
Smith, Neil Mackay
Cran, Jim Rocky
Macmaster, Jamie Rocky
Lee, Robert Emld
Leslie, Dylan Emld
Goodson, Paul Emld
Alford, Jim Glads
Hollyman, Lindsay Emld
Ditton, Alex Emld
Black, Scott Emld
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Total Xs
566 11
533 6
532
514 5
523 7
465 1
434 1
478 1
405 O

95

85
86
&5

81
78
74

81
68

97

88
85
80

90
78
57

74
70

95

95
90
87

93
76
75

81
70

96

87
93
86

88
71
74

81
59
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89

85
87
88

83
81
78

85
66

Final Results

94

93
91
88

88
81
76

76
72
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25m Pistol Men

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
C Grade
1 26 Dobeson, Arthur Emld 416 2 76 67 59 202 68 63 83 214
D Grade
*1 34 Goodson, Paul Emld 503 3 85 89 84 258 86 81 78 245
2 9 Bradey, Craig Emld 482 3 86 88 88 262 73 75 72 220
3 17 Lock, Graham Rocky 477 3 77 79 85 241 79 84 73 236
4 6 Cameron, Michael Emld 466 2 75 69 80 224 61 92 89 242
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25m Pistol Women

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6

A Grade

1 1 Batchelar, Nicola Emld 537 9 87 85 86 258 93 94 92 279

2 23 Laffy, Lisa Mackay 528 5 84 90 92 266 85 88 89 262
C Grade

1 24 Wallis, Cheryl Glads 361 1 74 79 71 224 36 49 52 137
D Grade

1 15 Reeves, Denise Rocky 456 4 86 90 81 257 58 72 69 199

2 28 Johnston, Carol Emld 446 1 76 71 82 229 68 73 76 217
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Emerald Pistol Club.
Central Region Championship
11th & 12th May

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl.  No.

A Grade
1 1
2 23

B Grade
1 15

C Grade
1 24

D Grade
1 28
2 32

Name Rep
Batchelar, Nicola Emld
Lafty, Lisa Mackay
Reeves, Denise Rocky
Wallis, Cheryl Glads
Johnston, Carol Emld
Smit, Adrie Emld
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Total Xs
556 8
525 3
509 4
428 0
442 1
327 0
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88

&4

74

71
68

89
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82

77

75
50

92
95

85

66

82
53

94
88

86

68
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92
89

86

76

65
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97
86

86

67
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10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
D Grade
1 10 Bradey, Caleb Emld 120 0 26 31 34 13 9 7
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10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
D Grade
1 12 Sutton, Isabella Rocky 412 3 63 39 76 81 69 84
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Emerald Pistol Club.

Central Region Championship

11th & 12th May

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No.

A Grade
1 5

B Grade
1 19

D Grade
27

35
21
11
12

wn A~ W N =

Name

Lee, Robert

Bamblet, Andrew

Hauff, Geoff
Annear, David
Briggs, Matthew

Perfect, Blaine
Ahern, Mike
Robinson, Earl
Sutton, Wade

Sutton, Isabella

Rep

Emld

Emld

Emld
Mackay
Emld

Rocky
Rocky
Emld

Rocky
Rocky

Total

858

842

821
818
784

736
718
682
664
382

50

229

221

212
213
194

181
198
139
190

41
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25

233

229

235
225
219

202
205
206
168
168

25

120

105

89
95
96

97
56
81
93
41

10

162

170

170
171
164

154
154
151
118
103
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Final Results

7 SO

114

117

115
114
111

102
105
105
95
29
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Service Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO

A Grade

1 5 Lee, Robert Emld 828 230 220 96 170 112
B Grade

1 19 Bamblet, Andrew Emld 818 222 229 89 164 114
C Grade

1 20 Annear, David Mackay 748 218 209 87 123 111
D Grade

1 35 Ahern, Mike Rocky 738 195 196 96 151 100

2 13 McGrath, Damien Mackay 621 149 209 64 141 58

3 2 Hauff, Geoff Emld 527 202 212 16 73 24
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Emerald Pistol Club.
Central Region Championship

T | 11th & 12th May

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl.  No. Name Rep
B Grade
1 2 Hauff, Geoff Emld
2 20 Annear, David Mackay
3 19 Bamblet, Andrew Emld
D Grade
*1 11 Sutton, Wade Rocky
2 35 Ahern, Mike Rocky
3 21 Robinson, Earl Emld
4 27 Perfect, Blaine Rocky

#1 7.4.5.4 Picked up

www.emeraldpistolclub.com

Total

567
552
531

525
476
464
375

25

235
229
222

197
209
212
154

25

117
123
117

110
71
78
45

10

126
107
128

126
124
106
119
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Final Results

7 SO

&9
93
64

92
72
68
57

#1
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25m Black Powder
Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 1 2 3 4 SO

C Grade
- 30 Chase, Bryan Emld
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Emerald Pistol Club.
Central Region Championship
11th & 12th May

WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No. WA.No Name Rep
Master
1 38 Patching, Ross MetroPSQ
Sharpshooter
*]1 5 Lee, Robert Emld
*2 20 Annear, David Mackay
Marksman
*1 19 Bamblet, Andrew Emld
*2 2 Hauff, Geoff Emld
3 40 Briggs, Matthew Emld
4 35 Ahern, Mike Rocky
DNS 29 Johnston, Kelvin Emld
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Total

1426

1409
1391

1396
1330
1280
1266

Xs

58

53
35

39
35
12
25

229-15

196- 9
230- 8

232-8
227-10
228-6
232-11

0-0

176- 5

176- 8
174- 4

164-7
165- 4
160- 0
162-3

0-0

206- 1

234- 8
212-3

218-3
207-1
192-1
184- 1

0-0
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Final Results

233-7 582-30

230- 8 573-20
221-3 554-17

224- 6 558-15
222-5 509-15
164-0 536-5
212-1 476-9

0-0 0-0
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WA1500 Pistol

PL  No. WA No Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
Master
1 38 Patching, Ross MetroPSQ 1436 60 237-20 177-7 225-5 224-7 573-21
Expert
1 20 Annear, David Mackay 1334 32 231-6 177-9 134-0 229-5 563-12
Marksman
1 2 Hauff, Geoff Emld 1279 25 216-6 154-1 180-1 216-3 513-14
2 13 McGrath, Damien Mackay 1178 26 232-10 163-3 133-2 212-2 438-9
3 35 Ahern, Mike Rocky 1163 27 228-7 144-0 130-1 200-3 461-16
4 29 Johnston, Kelvin Emld 650 8 143-2 82-0 58-0 132-3 235-3
5 12 Sutton, Isabella Rocky 570 6 169-2 36-0 30-0 90-0 245-4
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